ASSOCIATION OF

MANITOBA
MUNICIPALITIES

2019 Municipal Officials Seminar

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

March 19, 2019  9:00 am to 5:00 pm
RBC Convention Centre Winnipeg

8:00 am to 3:00 pm ~ Delegate Registration ~ Second Floor Concourse

9:00 am
9:15 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:45 pm

3:45 pm

Opening Remarks

Honourable Jeff Wharton, Minister of Municipal Relations
Professional Development Plenary - TBA

Municipal Trade Show, Hall A, Third Floor

Coffee Break in the Trade Show Area

Professional Development Breakout Sessions — 4 presentations
Delegate and Exhibitor Luncheon in City View Hall C
Professional Development Breakout Sessions

Professional Development Breakout Sessions — 4 presentations

Adjournment for the Day

4:00 pm to 5:00 pm ~ Municipal Mixer ~ Hall A, Third Floor



