



## 2019 Municipal Officials Seminar

### PRELIMINARY AGENDA

March 19, 2019    9:00 am to 5:00 pm  
RBC Convention Centre Winnipeg

8:00 am to 3:00 pm ~ Delegate Registration ~ Second Floor Concourse

9:00 am	Opening Remarks
9:15 am	Honourable Jeff Wharton, Minister of Municipal Relations
9:45 am	Professional Development Plenary - TBA
10:00 am	Municipal Trade Show, Hall A, Third Floor
10:30 am	Coffee Break in the Trade Show Area
11:00 am	Professional Development Breakout Sessions – 4 presentations
12:00 pm	Delegate and Exhibitor Luncheon in City View Hall C
1:30 pm	Professional Development Breakout Sessions
2:45 pm	Professional Development Breakout Sessions – 4 presentations
3:45 pm	Adjournment for the Day
4:00 pm to 5:00 pm	~ Municipal Mixer ~ Hall A, Third Floor